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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200604280002
00260

04/28/2006
03:13:24

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRAZER,
BENJAMIN

22

51

Lot#:322
Book:22 Pg:51
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
3

200610270005
30990

10/27/2006
11:42:46

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS,
EILEEN M

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200703300001
43560

03/30/2007
09:03:50

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

GIM REALTY
LLC

37

21

Lot#:200
Book:37 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
MS

200705090002
18320

05/09/2007
01:46:11

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

HARMON,
HARVEY

37

21

Lot#:100
Book:37 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
MS

200705090002
18420

05/09/2007
01:57:52

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
PROPERTIES
LLC

37

21

Lot#:101
Book:37 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
MS




