Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REGIONS BANK DBA; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604280002	04/28/2006 03:13:24	REGIONS BANK DBA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRAZER, BENJAMIN			22	51		Lot#:322 Book:22 Pg:51 Sub:ALABAMA POWER COMPANY RECREATION AL COTTAGE SITE SECTOR 3
200610270005 30990	10/27/2006 11:42:46	REGIONS BANK DBA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATKINS, EILEEN M						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200703300001 43560	03/30/2007 09:03:50	REGIONS BANK DBA	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GIM REALTY LLC			37	21		Lot#:200 Book:37 Pg:21 Sub:GREYSTO NE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU MS
200705090002 18320	05/09/2007 01:46:11	REGIONS BANK DBA	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	HARMON, HARVEY			37	21		Lot#:100 Book:37 Pg:21 Sub:GREYSTO NE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU MS
200705090002 18420	05/09/2007 01:57:52	REGIONS BANK DBA	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BROOK HIGHLAND PROPERTIES LLC			37	21		Lot#:101 Book:37 Pg:21 Sub:GREYSTO NE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU MS